
 
 

Office of Financial Aid Staff List 

POSITION TITLE INCUMBENT EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Administration 

Senior Associate Director/ Interim Director Suzanne Vickers svickers@fsu.edu 

Program Director Margaret Coleman mycoleman@fsu.edu 

Program Director Coressa Reed cswright@fsu.edu 

Program Director Sherron Sloan ssloan@fsu.edu 

Audits/Compliance Analyst Crisencia Brown cbbrown@fsu.edu 

 
Athletics 

Student Financial Specialist Catherine Jones cmjones@fsu.edu 

 
Accounting 

Assistant Director Brenda Poole BPoole@fsu.edu 

Program Manager Jules Thomas jthomas4@admin.fsu.edu 

Senior Accounting Specialist Rochelle Fields sfields@fsu.edu 

 
Campus Based Aid and Processing 

Assistant Director Angela Price ajprice@admin.fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Chakita Campbell clcampbell@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Vacant Vacant 

Student Financial Specialist Gerard Walker gwalker@admin.fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Colette Barnes colette.barnes@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Reshina Williams rwilliams9@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Betty Palmore bpalmore@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Aid Officer Alexis Akins aakins2@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Aid Officer Laneka Barrington lbarrington@fsu.edu 

 
Customer Service 

Student Financial Specialist Mikaila Lane mlane2@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Jewell Threatts jthreatts@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Aid Officer Briana Rollinson brollinson@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Aid Officer Anthonlet Veus aveus@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Aid Officer Vacant Vacant 

Student Financial Aid Officer Vacant Vacant 

 
Outreach 

Program Manager Reyonna Parrish rparrish@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Cameron Hawkins   cjhawkins@fsu.edu 
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Transient Studies 

Program Manager Karrie Roberts kroberts@admin.fsu.edu 

 
Loans 

Assistant Director Jennifer Hall jkhall@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Vacant Vacant 

Student Financial Specialist Jalen Fitzpatrick jnfitzpatrick@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Courtney Kincaid ckincaid@admin.fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Ryan Mullins ramullins@fsu.edu 

 
Special Programs 

Assistant Director Casey Boyett clboyett@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Nicholas Austin nicholas.austin@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Tyler Bembry tbembry@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Sean McMahon smcmahon@fsu.edu 

Student Financial Specialist Gina Maddox gmaddox@fsu.edu 

 
Work Study Program 

Assistant Director Jennifer Hall jkhall@fsu.edu 

Program Coordinator Jean Mills jmills@fsu.edu 
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